All Classical Public Media Inc—-KQAC-FM/KQHR-FM/KQOC-FM/KQMI-FM/KSLC-FM

PROGRAM SPONSORS

For the Period January 1, 2024, to April 30, 2024

Company Name

Advanced Wealth Management
Andina

Armac Construction

Backyard Bird Shop

Bethany Public House
Buckmaster Trust

Cedar Sinai Park
Cinema 21

Classique Floors

Devil’s Food Catering

Envi Adventures

Harrity Tree Specialists

Joel Palmer House Restaurant
Kitchen Kaboodle

Lake Oswego Ace Hardware
Laurelhurst Market

Law Office of Sara Yen

Law Office of Sara Yen
Literary Arts

McCoy Millwork

Mirabella

Mo’s Seafood and Chowder
Old Portland Hardware
Oregon Music Teachers Assoc.
Oregon Symphony

Pacific Motorsports

Parkview at Terwilliger Plaza
Parkview at Terwilliger Plaza
Pastini Pastaria

Plank & Coil

Plank & Coil

Portland Fireplace & Chimney
Portland Fireplace & Chimney
Portland Nursery

River City Eye

Schuback Violin Shop

Seattle Opera

Sylvia Beach Hotel

Smaakan Waffles

Tributary Hotel

Windermere Realty Trust

Program

Sunday Brunch
Classic du Jour
Composers Datebook
Sunday Brunch

Classic Du Jour
Metropolitan Opera

Composers Datebook
The Score

The Score

Classic du Jour

The Score

The Score

Classic Du Jour
Sunday Brunch

The Score

Classic Du Jour

On Deck with Young Musicians
Composers Datebook
Notebook
Composers Datebook
Played In Oregon
Sunday Brunch

The Score

On Deck with Young Musicians
The Score

Played In Oregon

5 o’clock Favorite
Sunday Brunch

The Score

Composers Datebook
Notebook

Notebook

The Score

Sunday Brunch
Composers Datebook
On Deck with Young Musicians
Metropolitan Opera
Notebook

Sunday Brunch
Sunday Brunch
Sunday Brunch

Year
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/12/2024-4/26/2024
2/12/2024-4/30/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/1/2024-2/26/2024
1/6/2024-4/27/2024
4/2/2024-4/30/2024

3/24/2024-4/28/2024
1/6/2024-4/27/2024
1/2/2024-4/30/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
4/1/2024-4/29/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/6/2024-4/27/2024
1/4/2024-4/25/2024
1/6/2024-4/27/2024
1/4/2024-4/25/2024
1/7/2024-4/21/2024
1/3/2024-4/24/2024
4/14/2024-4/28/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/6/2024-4/27/2024
2/17/2024-4/27/2024
3/10/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/8/2024-4/30/2024
4/7/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/5/2024-4/26/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/7/2024-3/3/2024
1/6/2024-3/3/2024
3/3/2024-4/28/2024
1/3/2024-4/24/2024
1/6/2024-4/27/2024
2/17/2024-4/27/2024
1/7/2024-4/28/2024
1/7/2024-1/28/2024
1/7/2024-2/25/2024
3/9/2024-4/27/2024



